









LIMITS	SILVER PROGRAM	GOLD PROGRAM	PLATINUM PROGRAM
Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000
General Aggregate	\$2,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$4,000,000
Products & Completed Operations Aggregate	\$2,000,000	\$3,000,000	\$4,000,000
Personal Injury & Advertising	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000
Fire Legal Liability	\$200,000	\$200,000	\$200,000
Pool Pop-up Coverage	\$0	\$50,000	\$100,000
Limited Professional Liability	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
Pollution Clean-up Cost (Hazmat) Non-Auto	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
Pollution Clean-up Cost (Hazmat) Auto	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Organic Pathogen Coverage	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Lost Key and Lock Replacement	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Medical Payments	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Faulty Workmanship	\$0	\$0	\$25,000



SEE NEXT PAGE FOR LIST OF FULL PROGRAM BENEFITS!



SILVER BENEFITS

- Dedicated Policy Limits (Own Limits/Not Shared)
- "A" Rated Insurance

GOLD BENEFITS

- Free Al Certificates of Insurance/Waiver of Subrogation/Primary and Non-Contributory Wording (Within 24 Hours)
- Dedicated Policy Limits (Own Limits/Not Shared)
- "A" Rated Insurance
- 10% Discount to Chapter/Group/ Patron Groups
- Applicants Insured Within 24 Hours
- No Annual Fees

PLATINUM BENEFITS

- No Annual Fees
- Membership Card
- . 10% Initial Sign-Up Discount to Groups/ Patron Groups/ Chapters of 10+
- 20% Discount Initial Sign-Up Alliance Fee ** Discounts Cannot be Combined
- Free Platinum All Access Membership Upgrade to Current SPPA Members (No Alliance Fee to Current Members)
- Highest Limits of General Liability Insurance
- Dedicated Policy Limits (Own Limits/Not Shared)
- "A" Rated Insurance
- Free VIP Priority Certificates of Insurance/ Al Certificates/Waiver of Subrogation/ Primary and Non-Contributory Wording.
- Free Priority Certificate Requests We will make your annual renewal and all certificate requests first priority. Receive your new year renewal Certificates 10 days sooner than non All Access Platinum Memb

- Access to Cancer/Critical Illness Insurance
- Financial Business Class 10% Discount
- Exclusive All Access Platinum Discounts for Website Development and Marketing
- Discounted Private CPO/OSHA/CPI Classes
- Exclusive Benefits and Access to Online Pool Route Sales
- 20% Discount on Billing/Software Programs
- · Access to Free Agreement, Contracts, and Waivers
- \$25 Discount on Pool/Pool Tools
- Direct Access to Distribution Rewards Programs
- Bookkeeping Services and Discounts • Free Swimming Pool Learning Newsletter
- 10% Discount on Design and Printing
- · Life and Disability Insurance Access to Exclusive Member Only Life and Disability Insurance

Service and Repair Members

\$90/month – Primary Members (Owners) \$70/month – Additional Employees

2025 SILVER COST

100% Repair Work Only Members

Not Covered Under this Program

Office/Warehouse/Store Liability

\$80/month

Other Fees

\$125 Annual Fee \$25/per Certificate of Insurance \$125 Alliance Joining Fee \$750 Non-Refundable Deductible Fee

2025 GOLD COST

Service and Repair Members

\$100/month – Primary Members (Owners) \$80/month - Additional Employees

100% Repair Work Only Members

\$115/month – Primary Members (Owners) \$90/month – Additional Employees

Office/Warehouse/Store Liability

\$80/month

Other Fees

\$125 Alliance Joining Fee \$0 Annual Fee \$ 0 Certificate Fees

\$650 Non-Refundable Deductible Fee

2025 PLATINUM COST

Service and Repair Members

\$110/month – Primary Members (Owners) \$90/month - Additional Employees

100% Repair Work Only Members

\$125/month - Primary Members (Owners)

\$100/month - Additional Employees

Office/Warehouse/Store Liability

\$80/month

Other Fees

\$100 Alliance Joining Fee

\$0 Annual Fee

\$ 0 Certificate Fees

\$550 Non-Refundable Deductible Fee